Service Provider: Charlie's Childcare
Programme Call Year: 2022/2023

Status: Active

Fees Options

Session Type | Session Type | # Days Fee Including | Fee Excluding | Effective
Name ECCE (3 free ECCE From
hours)
ECCE : 9am - AM 4 N/A 0.00 29/08/2022
12.30pm
Part time care | AM 4 €61.98 121.76 29/08/2022
8am - 1pm
Part time AM 4 30.98 90.76 29/08/2022
care: 9am -
1pm
ECCE: 9am - AM 4 30.98 90.76 29/08/2022
1pm
Fees Extras
Type Description Effective From
Deposit Booking deposit of €239.12 (4 weeks 29/08/2022
capitation) for ECCE is refundable once
children are registered and approved.
Discount 5% Sibling discount on the second child 29/08/2022
from the same family attending the
service.
Optional Extra Kickstart €6 per week - payment made 29/08/2022
directly to Kickstart.




